Thursday, November 14

11:00 am
11:30 am

4:00 pm — 5:30 pm

7:00 — 9:00 pm

Friday, November 15
8:30 am
11:30 am

1:30 pm

3:00 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Schedule
2024 Middle School SEUS Honor Bands

November 14 — 15, 2024

Registration

Auditions begin

Rehearsal

Vince Rosse Band — Crosby Theater

Alex Johnson Band — Band Room

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Lunch

Rehearsal

Alex Johnson Band — Crosby Theater

Vince Rosse Band — Band Room

Break

Middle School Honor Band Concert — Crosby Stage

Troy University Symphony Band Concert



