

Schedule 2024 Middle School SEUS Honor Bands

November 14 – 15, 2024

Thursday, November 14

- 11:00 am Registration
- 11:30 am Auditions begin
- 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Rehearsal Vince Rosse Band – Crosby Theater Alex Johnson Band – Band Room
- 7:00 9:00 pm Rehearsal

Friday, November 15

8:30 am	Rehearsal
11:30 am	Lunch
1:30 pm	Rehearsal Alex Johnson Band – Crosby Theater Vince Rosse Band – Band Room
3:00 pm	Break
4:00 pm	Middle School Honor Band Concert – Crosby Stage
5:00 pm	Troy University Symphony Band Concert